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2.3.1 Geo- tagged photos of Laboratories and experiential learning methods  
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Zoology Lab 1 
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Zoology Museum 



 

 

 

 

 

     

 

Geography Lab 

Botany Lab 

Botanical Garden 
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Year 

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

Tq: Gajendragad 

2021-22 

SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTs, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE NAREGAL. 582119 

Dist: Gadag 

The following data shows programme wise Pass percentage of students during last five 
years. 
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B.ScC. 
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M.Sc.(Mathematics) 
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B.Com. 
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93 
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18 

32 

20 

18 

56 
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5 

38 

88 

42 

10 

35 

91 

26 

7 

35 

08381-268222 

56 

29 
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15 
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percentage 
(in %) 

56.25 

76.19 

83.33 

100 

87.5 

89.65 

71.42 

95 

96.70 

97.67 

100 
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97.84 

96.29 

100 

92.10 

96.55 
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100 

100 

100 
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Class 

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

B.A. VI Sem 

B.Sc. VI 

Sem 

B.Com. VI 

Sem 

Tq: Gajendragad 

Total 

SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE NAREGAL. 582119 

The following data shows Year wise, course wise result analysis during last five years. 

The criteria for analysis are followed as prescribed by Karnatak University, Dharwad and the 
same is described below. 

SI. No. 

2 
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4 

Result Analysis of the Institute during last five years 
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Number of 

Students 
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Re-Aceredited «B" Grade by NAAC 

24 

98 

A.V.V.P. Samiti's 

First Class With Distinction 
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18 
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20 
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70 

Estd : 1966 

Second Class 

First Class 

Result Analysis for Academic Year 2017-18 

Pass Class 

Fail 

First Class 
with 

Distinction 
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22 
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36 
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Date: 09-02-2023 

The 

Bharat 

Scouts 

and 

Guide 

& PATRON 

fnataka 

Governor of Karnatak 
Thaawarchand Gehl

No.: KAR-054/2021-22 

3T 

joyous 

pursuit 

in 
the 

service 

of 
mankind. 

Godspeed 

in 
your 

progress 

I congratulate 

and 

Wish 

you 

The 

RAJYAPURASKAR 

award 

is 
a 

milestone 

in 
your 

and 

the 
Country 

and 
to 

your 

fellow 

being. 

As 
a 

ROVER 

you 

have 

prepared 

yourself 

for 
service 

to 
God 

District 

GADAG 

Son 
of 

Sri/ 

Smt. 

SHARANAPPA ANGADI 

SHIVARAJ SHARANAPPA ANGADI 

THE 

BHARAT 

SCoUTS 

& 
GUIDES, 

KARNATAKA 



Date: 09-02-2023 

The 

Bharat 

Scouts 

and 

Guides, 

Karnataka 

& PATRON 

No.: KAR-121/2021-22 

31 

Governor of Karnataka Thaawarchand Gehlot 

Godspeed 

in 
your 

progress 

I congratulate 

and 
Wish 

you 

joyous 

pursuit 

in 
the 

service 

of 
mankind. 

The 

RAJYAPURASKAR 

award 

is 
a 

milestone 

in 
your 

and 
the 

Country 

and 
to 

your 
fellow 

being. 

As 
a RANGER 

you 

have 
prepared 

yourself 

for 
service 

to 
God 

District 
D/o Sri/ Smt. 

GADAG BASAVARAJ UPADHYA 

SUSHMITA BASAVARAJ UPADHYA 

THE 

BHARAT 

SCOUTS 

& 
GUIDES, 

KARNATAKA 



Date: 09-02-2023 

The 

Bharat 

Scouts 

and 

Guides, 

Karnataka 

& PATRON 

3T 

Governor of Karnataka 

Thaawarchand Gehlot 

No.: KAR-120/2021-22 

Godspeed 

in 
your 

progress 

T congratulate 

and 
Wish 

you 

joyous 

pursuit 

in 
the 

service 

of 
mankind. 

The 

RAJYAPURASKAR 

award 

is 
a 

milestone 

in 
your 

and 

the 
Country 

and 

to 
your 

fellow 

being. 

As 
a RANGER 

you 
have 

prepared 

yourself 

for 
service 

to 
God 

District 

GADAG 

D/o Sri/ Smt. 

GAVISHIDDAPPADYAMPUR 

SUPRIYA G DYAMPUR 

THE 

BHARAT 

SCOUTS 

& 
GUIDES, 

KARNATAKA 


